LHV Power Corporation  |  10221 Buena Vista  |  Santee,  CA 92071, USA
 Tel:  619 258 7700  |  Fax:  619 258 7733  |  sales@lhvpower.com
30 / 40 Watt Series
Small Size Desktop Type
NEW
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
STD-08030 8.4V 3.0A 25.2 W
STD-09030 9.0V 3.0A 27.0 W
STD-12025 12.0V 2.5A 30.0 W
STD-15020 15.0V 2.0A 30.0 W
STD-09040 9.0V 4.0A 36.0 W
STD-12033 12.0V 3.3A 39.6 W
STD-15026 15.0V 2.6A 39.0 W
STD-16025 16.0V 2.5A 40.0 W
STD-18022 18.0V 2.2A 39.6 W
STD-24016 24.0V 1.6A 38.4 W
Input
Voltage 100-240 VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 0.7A Max.